0S4 (NBR) — Fall 2022-23
Mandatory Sessions and Activities

Subject to Change

Note;

All students, including FMAT students, will participate in all mandatory
sessions, regardless of prior experience.

Unit evaluations (Total = 2 of the 4 must be completed)
Faculty evaluations (required to complete at least 2 faculty members per unit) [Total = 8]
End of Block Evaluation — REQUIRED (Total = 1)

Grade of 700 or better required for VxMed Cases. You may attempt the case multiple

times.

Time

Information

Day Date

Room Session/Activity

Monday Sept. 26 1PM ACB100 | Introduction to the Speakers: Tenner,
Integrated Trotter, Prater, Blanton
Neuroscience Block Laptop required for
Sakai attendance quiz
Wednesday | Oct. 12 10 AM Various | P3/Docs/INS See P3 Sakai Site for
Combined Activity more information
Friday Oct. 14 2 pm ACB200 | INS Exam One (NBME) | Be at the lecture hall

NOTE: Start Time

and ready for entry at
least 30 minutes early
(1:30 pm)

Completion of on-line Evaluations in MedHub for Unit One

See Sakai calendar
for further details

Tuesday Oct. 25 8 AM SimLife Neurological Sign up in Sakai for
Center Exam your date/time to
Avila and Neurology attend
Friday Oct. 28 9 AM ACB200 | INS Exam Two (NBME) | Be at the lecture hall

and ready for entry at
least 30 minutes early
(8:30 am)

Completion of on-line Evaluations in MedHub for Unit Two

See Sakai calendar
for further details

Friday Nov. 4 9 AM TBD FALL IPE EVENT You are required to
register for this
event. See Sakai

Tuesday Nov. 8 10 AM Various | P3/Docs/INS See P3 Sakai Site for
OR OR “Communication more information
Thursday Nov. 10 Skills” and schedule

Combined Activity




Wednesday | Nov. 09 10 AM Various | P3/Docs/INS See P3 Sakai Site for
Combined Activity more information
Thursday Nov. 10 i1PM ACB100 | Lecture: Substance- Speaker: Culberson
Related Disorders
Laptop required for
Sakai attendance quiz
Monday Nov. 21 9 AM ACB200 | INS Exam Three Be at the lecture hall
(NBME) and ready for entry at
least 30 minutes early

Thursday Dec. 08 Indep DUE: VXMED Case Grade of 700 or better
12/14 | Topic: Female required
Reproduction
Friday Dec. 09 Indep DUE: VxMed Case Grade of 700 or better
12/14 | Topic: Male required
Reproduction
Thursday Dec. 15 9 am ACB200 | INS Exam Four (NBME) | Be at the lecture hall
and ready for entry at
least 30 minutes early

Monday Dec. 19 | 8:30 am ACB200 | CBSE Exam Be at the lecture hall
and ready for entry at
NOTE: Start Time least 30 minutes early
(8 am)
Mandatory Block Introduction Exams

P3 Small Group/INS Activity

Mandatory Lectures

VxMed Cases

IPE Event




